
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 4/16/2023

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

April 16, 2023

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Triple Threat FN 18.94 20.11 19.25 17.59 16.76 92.651 1

Three Gun Cole FN 20.41 18.36 26.75 21.27 16.29 103.082 2

Two Rig A Tony CB 22.31 28.06 20.89 20.95 14.59 106.803 1

Cayuse Jack C 24.03 24.38 28.31 20.77 14.70 112.194 1

Joe Quick SSD 24.76 27.18 24.87 22.54 14.61 113.965 1

Ya Big Tree SFC 25.78 30.70 22.41 24.52 17.77 121.186 1

Johnny Rebel C 27.15 30.03 26.91 23.02 19.82 126.937 2

Sauk Valley Stubby CB 30.60 32.53 29.97 28.37 20.79 142.268 2

Ranger Mike S 31.68 29.96 39.00 30.05 18.63 149.329 1

J. R. Hammer ELP 34.53 28.97 32.84 31.49 23.25 151.0810 1

Spoon River Sam FCGF 36.92 32.65 32.43 31.23 20.91 154.1411 1

Coal Car Kid FCGF 40.02 34.25 28.50 36.03 23.30 162.1012 2

Justice D Spencer GF 51.09 29.36 28.51 30.68 23.57 163.2113 1

Woody Tinker ES 32.78 33.17 32.61 43.89 21.79 164.2414 1

Sauk Trail Mike ESD 44.86 33.47 31.43 42.89 17.14 169.7915 1

Ashley Kid CB 51.90 38.80 38.25 37.13 26.98 193.0616 3

Truckee W 51.16 39.49 18.75 62.83 22.17 194.4017 1

CJ Red FN 39.48 51.78 37.15 45.49 27.18 201.0818 3

American Venom C 59.53 48.12 43.10 44.70 27.02 222.4719 3

Shakey Shot Sharon LFN 51.93 58.72 43.84 38.76 38.75 232.0020 1

J. C. Smoke ESFC 53.10 58.56 53.84 57.89 32.28 255.6721 1

Curly Bill Nelson BW 52.53 60.24 52.95 56.48 44.01 266.2122 1

Ms. Blazin GD 47.04 66.26 68.51 57.18 37.13 276.1223 1

Total Shooters 23
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

4/16/2023

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 16, 2023

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: B-Western

Curly Bill Nelson 52.53 60.24 52.95 56.48 44.01 266.211 22

Category: Cowboy

Cayuse Jack 24.03 24.38 28.31 20.77 14.70 112.191 4

Johnny Rebel 27.15 30.03 26.91 23.02 19.82 126.932 7

American Venom 59.53 48.12 43.10 44.70 27.02 222.473 19

Category: Cattle Baron

Two Rig A Tony 22.31 28.06 20.89 20.95 14.59 106.801 3

Sauk Valley Stubby 30.60 32.53 29.97 28.37 20.79 142.262 8

Ashley Kid 51.90 38.80 38.25 37.13 26.98 193.063 16

Category: El Patron

J. R. Hammer 34.53 28.97 32.84 31.49 23.25 151.081 10

Category: Elder Statesmen

Woody Tinker 32.78 33.17 32.61 43.89 21.79 164.241 14

Category: Elder Statesmen Duelist

Sauk Trail Mike 44.86 33.47 31.43 42.89 17.14 169.791 15

Category: Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 53.10 58.56 53.84 57.89 32.28 255.671 21

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Spoon River Sam 36.92 32.65 32.43 31.23 20.91 154.141 11

Coal Car Kid 40.02 34.25 28.50 36.03 23.30 162.102 12

Category: Forty-Niner

Triple Threat 18.94 20.11 19.25 17.59 16.76 92.651 1

Three Gun Cole 20.41 18.36 26.75 21.27 16.29 103.082 2

CJ Red 39.48 51.78 37.15 45.49 27.18 201.083 18

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 47.04 66.26 68.51 57.18 37.13 276.121 23

Category: Gunfighter

Justice D Spencer 51.09 29.36 28.51 30.68 23.57 163.211 13

Category: Lady Forty-Niner

Shakey Shot Sharon 51.93 58.72 43.84 38.76 38.75 232.001 20

Category: Senior

Ranger Mike 31.68 29.96 39.00 30.05 18.63 149.321 9

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 25.78 30.70 22.41 24.52 17.77 121.181 6

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Joe Quick 24.76 27.18 24.87 22.54 14.61 113.961 5

Category: Wrangler

Truckee 51.16 39.49 18.75 62.83 22.17 194.401 17

Total Shooters 23
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4/16/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 16, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Triple Threat

18.94 20.11 19.25 17.59 16.76 92.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Three Gun Cole

20.41 18.36 26.75 21.27 16.29 103.08

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Two Rig A Tony

22.31 28.06 20.89 20.95 14.59 106.80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

14.5920.9520.8923.0622.31
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Cattle Baron
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

24.03 24.38 28.31 20.77 14.70 112.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

14.7020.7723.3124.3824.03
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Joe Quick

24.76 27.18 24.87 22.54 14.61 113.96

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior Duelist

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

25.78 30.70 22.41 24.52 17.77 121.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.7724.5222.4125.7025.78
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Senior Frontier Cartridge

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

27.15 30.03 26.91 23.02 19.82 126.93

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.8223.0226.9130.0327.15
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Cowboy
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2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

30.60 32.53 29.97 28.37 20.79 142.26

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Cattle Baron

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ranger Mike

31.68 29.96 39.00 30.05 18.63 149.32

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

18.6330.0539.0029.9631.68
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Senior

9
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



4/16/2023

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 16, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

J. R. Hammer

34.53 28.97 32.84 31.49 23.25 151.08

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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El Patron

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spoon River Sam

36.92 32.65 32.43 31.23 20.91 154.14

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coal Car Kid

40.02 34.25 28.50 36.03 23.30 162.10

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

137.10

25

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Justice D Spencer

51.09 29.36 28.51 30.68 23.57 163.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.5730.6828.5129.3651.09

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

163.21

0

0

0

Gunfighter

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Woody Tinker

32.78 33.17 32.61 43.89 21.79 164.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.7933.8932.6133.1732.78
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Elder Statesmen

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Trail Mike

44.86 33.47 31.43 42.89 17.14 169.79

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

17.1422.8931.4333.4734.86
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Elder Statesmen Duelist

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ashley Kid

51.90 38.80 38.25 37.13 26.98 193.06

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Cattle Baron

16

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truckee

51.16 39.49 18.75 62.83 22.17 194.40

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.1732.833.7534.4936.16
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Wrangler

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CJ Red

39.48 51.78 37.15 45.49 27.18 201.08

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.1830.4937.1541.7839.48
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Forty-Niner
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Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2
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Stage 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

April 16, 2023

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

American Venom

59.53 48.12 43.10 44.70 27.02 222.47

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.0239.7043.1048.1259.53
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Cowboy
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3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

51.93 58.72 43.84 38.76 38.75 232.00

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.7538.7643.8448.7241.93
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Lady Forty-Niner

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. C. Smoke

53.10 58.56 53.84 57.89 32.28 255.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.2857.8953.8453.5643.10
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Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Curly Bill Nelson

52.53 60.24 52.95 56.48 44.01 266.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.0151.4847.9550.2447.53
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B-Western

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

47.04 66.26 68.51 57.18 37.13 276.12

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.1352.1863.5156.2647.04
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Grand Dame
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

13Misses: 11 9 17

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

0

Penalties: 2 1 0 2 0

34.24 34.35 32.00 31.34 23.45Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 4/16/2023

April 16, 2023

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Joe Quick Michigan5 1Silver Senior Duelist

Johnny Rebel Indiana7 2Cowboy

Justice D Spencer Indiana13 1Gunfighter

Ranger Mike Michigan9 1Senior

Sauk Valley Stubby Michigan8 2Cattle Baron

Triple Threat Michigan1 1Forty-Niner

6Total clean shooters:



Hidden Valley Cowboys

4/16/2023Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

April 16, 2023

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Shakey Shot Sharon1 27.898 2

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

J. R. Hammer1 6.9310 0

Joe Quick2 7.7610 0

Ranger Mike3 8.0110 0

Woody Tinker4 8.9110 0

Ashley Kid5 10.5210 0

Truckee6 11.4010 0

Triple Threat7 13.539 1

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Shakey Shot Sharon1 10.3610 0

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Triple Threat1 3.4110 0

J. R. Hammer2 4.9010 0

Joe Quick3 5.1110 0

Woody Tinker4 6.9510 0

Ashley Kid5 7.4110 0

Ranger Mike6 8.1710 0

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Ms. Blazin1 22.048 0

Shakey Shot Sharon2 25.478 0

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Joe Quick1 12.218 0

J. R. Hammer2 18.638 0

Ranger Mike3 19.908 0

Ashley Kid4 23.208 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

4/16/2023Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

April 16, 2023

22 Combo Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Ranger Mike1 11.8415 0

Truckee2 13.2315 0

Woody Tinker3 24.5714 1

Ashley Kid4 48.7812 3


